
 
 

HPAC PIT SUBCOMMITTEE  
MEETING AGENDA 

 

Wednesday, October 19, 3:30 to 5 p.m. 
HHSA Bauer Building, Walker Room 

137 N Cottonwood St, Woodland, CA 95695 

 

 

Tasks: Time:  

1. Introductions (All) 3:30 to 3:35 

2. Point-in-Time Count Overview (Tracey)   3:35 to 3:45 

3. Changes in 2017 HUD Guidance (Ginger)  

 Gender response category  

 Chronic homelessness reporting  

 Baseline year for youth homelessness data  

3:45 to 3:50 
 
 

4. Review After-Action Report from 2015 (All) 

 Planning group  

 Count schedule and framework  

 Count day coordination and training  

 Forms and data  

 Survey questions  

 Unaccompanied youth  

3:50 to 4:20  
 
 
 
 

5. Methodology (All) 
 Count date  

4:20 to 4:40 

 Sunday, January 22 
 Monday, January 23 
 Tuesday, January 24 
 Wednesday, January 25 
 Thursday, January 26 

 Friday, January 27 
 Saturday, January 28 
 Sunday, January 29 
 Monday, January 30 
 Tuesday, January 31 

 
 
 

 Count timeframe  
 One-day  
 Overnight 

 
 Multiple-day (for up to 7 days)   

 Count methodology  
 Complete census  
 Known locations 
 Random sample   

 
 Service-based count  
 HMIS data extrapolation  

 

6. Stakeholders (All)  4:40 to 4:50 

7. Next Steps (Tracey) 4:50 to 5:00 

 


